18/11/2013 Standard PTC Thermistors
www.rtie.com/category-s/149.htm 1/3
You are here: Home > Products > PTC Thermistor Elements > Standard PTC Thermistors
TEMPERATURE
PROTECTION DEVICES
DISC STYLE
DISC STYLE
Feaures

(ohm)
±30%
Ts (°C)
±6°C
Voltage
Vmax
Constant
Dc (mW/°C)
Constant
(Sec.)
Hc
(Watt-
Sec/°C)
D T S Lead
Dia. (in.)
SL5504D-1R0-120 1 120 15 15 50 0.48 0.55 0.04 0.30 0.032
SL5003D-1R8-120 1.8 120 20 12 50 0.29 0.50 0.03 0.30 0.025
SL5004D-2R0-120 2 120 25 14 50 0.39 0.50 0.04 0.30 0.032
SL4005D-5R0-110 5 110 25 10 45 0.31 0.40 0.05 0.30 0.025
SL3505D-7R5-120 7.5 120 50 9 40 0.24 0.35 0.05 0.25 0.020
SL5510D-100-110 10 110 132 16 90 1.19 0.55 0.10 0.30 0.025
SL3005D-100-120 10 120 50 7 35 0.18 0.30 0.05 0.25 0.020
SL5510D-100-120 10 120 132 16 90 1.19 0.55 0.10 0.30 0.025
SL2505D-200-120 20 120 50 7 30 0.12 0.25 0.05 0.20 0.020
SL5010D-250-065 25 65 132 15 80 0.98 0.50 0.10 0.30 0.025
SL3006D-250-120 25 120 50 7 35 0.21 0.30 0.06 0.25 0.020
SL3010D-400-110 40 110 132 8 45 0.35 0.30 0.10 0.25 0.020
SL5510D-500-065 50 65 265 16 90 1.19 0.55 0.10 0.30 0.032
SL4010D-500-110 50 110 132 12 60 0.63 0.40 0.10 0.30 0.025
SL2005D-101-040 100 40 50 6 30 0.08 0.20 0.05 0.20 0.020
SL2005D-101-050 100 50 50 6 30 0.08 0.20 0.05 0.20 0.020
SL2005D-101-060 100 60 50 6 30 0.08 0.20 0.05 0.20 0.020
SL2005D-101-070 100 70 50 6 30 0.08 0.20 0.05 0.20 0.020
SL2005D-101-080 100 80 50 6 30 0.08 0.20 0.05 0.20 0.020
SL2005D-101-090 100 90 50 6 30 0.08 0.20 0.05 0.20 0.020
SL2005D-101-100 100 100 50 6 30 0.08 0.20 0.05 0.20 0.020
SL2005D-101-110 100 110 50 6 30 0.08 0.20 0.05 0.20 0.020
SL2005D-101-120 100 120 50 6 30 0.08 0.20 0.05 0.20 0.020
SL3010D-101-110 100 110 132 8 45 0.35 0.30 0.10 0.25 0.020
SL5010D-101-120 100 120 265 15 80 0.98 0.50 0.10 0.30 0.025
SL2008D-251-120 250 120 150 6 30 0.13 0.20 0.08 0.20 0.020
SL2010D-501-120 500 120 250 6 30 0.16 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.020
SL2010D-102-110 1000 110 300 6 30 0.16 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.020
SL2012D-152-110 1500 110 350 6 30 0.19 0.20 0.12 0.20 0.020
Options:
Standard devices may be modified to best suit a
18/11/2013 Standard PTC Thermistors
www.rtie.com/category-s/149.htm 3/3